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Silco Pharmaceuticals Limited

Un-Audited Financial Statements (First Quarter)

For the period from l't July 2025 to 30 September 2025



Silco Pharmaceuticals Limited
Statement of Financial Position

As at September 30, 2025

Pa rticulars Notes
Amount in Taka

30 September 2025 30 June 2025
Assets:

Non Current Assets

Property, Plant and Equipment
Right of Use Assets

Ca pita I Work-in-Progress

Current Assets

I nventories
Trade and Other Receivables

Advances, Deposits and Prepayments
Cash and Cash Equivalents

lnvestment In Share

Total Assets

5hareholder's Equity and Liabilities:
Sliareholder's Equity
(r.-rro f:nrfrl

l:-: .pd tr:rninqc." ',,,,D-

- -'ea 'rea Gain/Loss on Marketable Securities

Non-Current Liabilities
Lease Liabilities {Non Current Portion}
Deferred Tax Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Trade and Other Payable

Lease Liabilities (Current Portion)
Payabie to IPO Applicants
Provision for Expenses

Liabilities for contribution to WPPF

Dividend Payables (Unclainred)

[]rovision for income tax

Total Shareholder's Equity and Liabilities

Net Asset Value {NAV} per Share

3.00
4.00

5.00

6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00

448,059,166
429,808,417
L28,278,713

31,902,468

763 77

2,780,507,4L5 2,750,722,802

11.00

lZ.OO

13.00

1,038,070,000
1.,368,744,607

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

777

2,780,507,4L5 2,76A,722,802

23.0230.00 23.18

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.

oP*,*(rq,
,"do,,,.",
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anaging Director Director Company Secretary ch

Signed as per our separate report on same date.

Place: Dhaka

i)ate: November 30, 2025

282

1.,612,330,674

3,466,699
137 009

1,601,488,059

4,622,265

450,669,140
412,831,321
121,532,684
26,26L,323

1,038,070,C00

1,3s 1,812,498

1 71

9,029,249
3,782,088

184,389

5,984,594
4,g27,ggg
L,977,343

5

9,524,582
4,989,481

184,389

6,604,819

3,875,488

7,984,818

1



TakatnAmount

30 SePt. 2024

01 JulY 2024

to
01JulY 2025

to
30 SePt. 2025

Notes
Particulars

Silco Pharmaceuticals Limited

Statement sf Profit or Loss and other Comprehensive lncome

For the period ended September 30' 2025

22.00

23.00

116,046,808 1L4,694,861

13,9 1Turnover
Less: Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit /{t-oss}

Lessl OPerating ExPenses

Profit from OPeration

Less: Financial ExPenses

Less: Financial ExPenses (Lease)

Non-oPeration Income

Profit before Contribution to WPPF

ress:Workers'ProfitParticipation/WelfareFund(WPPF)

Prof it before lncome Tax

I a"rr, Provision for Income Tax

Current Tax

Deferred Tax

39,475,743 4A,743,4t5

24.00 \7 LI

25.00
25.00
27.44

19.01
2L,O79,689 22,13L,5O7

741,580 ,979

15,332,109 17,151,995

r.iet Profit/(Loss) after Tax (Transferred to Retained Earning )

Other ComPrehensive lncome:

Unrealized Gain/(Loss) on lnvestment

Total ComPrehenshive income

28.00

28.01

28.02

13.00
292

0.16 a.fi

ffirt(q,
a^-\^-

Dlrectoi---
a^,"M

Earnings Per Share (EPS)
29.00

The annexed notes form an integrar part of these financial statements'

naging Director ComPanY SecretarY

Signed as per our separate report on same date'

Place: Dhaka

Date: November 30, 2025

Off icer

2

046,409

41,823
99,!27

145,500 2

9,772

198,118

L05,931

4,548,946 4,937,437

47,115
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Silco Pharmaceuticals Limited

Diaft Statement of Changes in Equity

For the period ended September 30' 2025

Amount in TakaRetained

Earnings

Unrealized

Gain/Loss on

Marketable
Securities

OrdinarY Share

CaPital

2,389

Particulars

8, 070,000
1.6, 332,LOg0 1 2025ullatlance 16,33 2,1A9

the periodduP rofit/( Loss

DlvidendshLd%I
aDeclared

on

as on 2{J25

+r?nf rrf G,fl
chairman 'M

^1.-....,- .n,"djou,.",.
anaging Director D

statement of Changes in EquitY

For the perioci ended Septernber 30' 2024

ComPanY SecretarY

Place: Dhaka

Date: November 30, 2025

J

Amount in TakaRetained
Earnings

Unrealized

Gain/Loss on

Marketable
Securities

Ordinary Share

CaPital

761
5

Particulars

000 11,15 995517 12024Jata 5nceBala
Loss) duri theNet

dDividenLaSn5%redaDecl 1.,148,297
L,1,48,797a

n

as on 2024

1,351,812,499



Silco Pharmaceuticals Limited

Statement of Cash Flows

For the period ended September 30' 2025

A. Cash Flows from Operating Activities

Cash received from Customers

Cash received from Non-operating income

Cash Paid to SuPPliers

Casn Pald to EmPloYees

Casn Paid to Others

: rlncial ExPenses

'-:.:r:Tte Tax Paid

\et cash f lows f rom operating activities

B. Cash Flows from lnvesting Activities

-t::, s: or of Property, Plant & Equipment

1..' Payrent for Capital Work-in-Progress

Ga r'7'(icss) on lnvestment

Ir',.,esimert In Share

Net cash used in investing activities

C. Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Refund to IPO Applicants (Bank Charge)

Financial ExPenses (Lease)

PrinciPle PaYment (Lease)

Cash dividend Paid

Net Cash used for financing activities

D. Net lncrease/(Decrease) Cash and Cash Equivalents (A+B+C)

E'CashandCashEquivalentsatthebeginningoftheperiod
F. Cash and Cash Equivalents at the end of the period (D+E)

Net Operating Cash Flows Per Share TNOCFPS)

34.00

35.00

36.00

37.00

31.00

Amount in Taka

94,79L,181)

942,595

(41,709,856)

1.Ls,773,339)
1a ?i- ..:
\U,J!

tY - -

2 ,l:: -

28 29 ?4,754,271

(21,386,335)

(630,680)

(24,488,863)

{e29,7231
lo 2A,981,

128,286

(99,121)

(L,7A7 394)
12,535

(198,718)

{L,1.A7,791)
( 239,255\

,319,050 (1,545, 770)

5,64t,t44 8A,2L6

76,761,323 28,699,547

28.779,756

a.27 0.24

,\Bri.zil(,fr aNd Off icer

lVlanaging Director Director ComPanY SecretarY
Chairman

Place: Dhaka

Date: November 30,2025

01 JulY 2024

to
30 SePt.2024

01 JulY 2025

to
30 SePt.2025

Notes
Particulars

g9,a69,7l7 |

145,500

143,677,397)

tL6,945,8?11
(8,579,085)

(41,823)

7,624 562)

4

\A
3L.902,467

-.


